Pegel Abentheuer
Ereignis23, HQ 1
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Niederschlagsverteilung
EZiz Pegel Abentheuer

GEWIEsser

N

Ed )

unker 16,80
16,5-18,2
18,2-19.,5
19.6-21,0
21,0-22,4
22,4-23,8
Z3,8-25,2
25,2 - 26,6
26,6 - 28,0
28,0- 29,4
29,4 - 30,5
30,8- 32,2
32,2-336
33,6- 35,0
35,0- 36,4
36,4 - 37,5
37,8-39,2
39,2 - 40,6
40,6 - 42,0
42,0- 43,4
(ber 43,40




